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Limpieza pre-instalación

Pre-installation cleaning

Revisar par de apriete

Check torque

=

L (ok.)
L (max.)

P2
P2

P1

P12 P12

P11

P11
P1



- 2 - - 3 -

210

8

9

1

2

3

5
11

10

2

4

5

A B E

F G

H

I

C

D (       =X)

(       =X)

12


